E3T Miniature Photoelectric Sensors
Ultra-Compact E3T Sensors with Visible Red Beam
Fit and Perform Where Other Sensors Won’t
Ultra-Slim
          Easy to Use
                  Powerful Technology
       Five Different Sensing Types to Choose From
2

(mm)
E20I-E-01                  Note: Specifications are subject to change.                          © 2007 Omron Electronics LLC                                     Printed in U.S.A.
Ordering Information
OMRON ELECTRONICS LLC • THE AMERICAS HEADQUARTERS • Schaumburg, IL USA • 847.843.7900 • 800.556.6766 • www.omron247.com
OMRON ELECTRONICS MEXICO SA DE CV • HEAD OFFICE
Apodaca, N.L. • 52.811.156.99.10 • mela@omron.com
OMRON CANADA, INC. • HEAD OFFICE
Toronto, ON, Canada • 416.286.6465 • 866.986.6766 • www.omron.ca
OMRON ELETRÔNICA DO BRASIL LTDA • HEAD OFFICE
São Paulo, SP, Brasil • 55.11.2101.6300 • www.omron.com.br
Sensors
Sensing
method Appearance Connection
method
Sensing
distance
Operation
mode
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-
beam
Side-view
Pre-wired
Light-ON E3T-ST11 *2 E3T-ST13
Dark-ON E3T-ST12 *2 E3T-ST14
Light-ON E3T-ST21  E3T-ST23
Dark-ON E3T-ST22  E3T-ST24
Flat
Light-ON E3T-FT11 *2 E3T-FT13
Dark-ON E3T-FT12 *2 E3T-FT14
Light-ON E3T-FT21  E3T-FT23
Dark-ON E3T-FT22  E3T-FT24
Retro-
reflective
Side-view Light-ON E3T-SR21 *2 E3T-SR23
Dark-ON E3T-SR22 *2 E3T-SR24
Side-view Light-ON E3T-SR31 *2 E3T-SR33
Dark-ON E3T-SR32 *2 E3T-SR34
Diffuse-
reflective
Flat Light-ON E3T-FD11 *2 E3T-FD13
Dark-ON E3T-FD12 *2 E3T-FD14
Convergent-
reflective
Side-view Light-ON E3T-SL11 *2 E3T-SL13
Dark-ON E3T-SL12 *2 E3T-SL14
Light-ON E3T-SL21 *2 E3T-SL23
Dark-ON E3T-SL22 *2 E3T-SL24
BGS
reflective
Flat Light-ON E3T-FL11 *2 E3T-FL13
Dark-ON E3T-FL12 *2 E3T-FL14
Light-ON E3T-FL21 *2 E3T-FL23
Dark-ON E3T-FL22 *2 E3T-FL24
1 m
(Sensitivity Adjustment
Unit can be used.)
300 mm